Item #_ ______________________________________________
Job_ ________________________________________________
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Item #_ ______________________________________________
Job_ ________________________________________________ M

	 FLK21100	 36" (914mm) H Standard	 2 - 3" (76mm); 1 - 6" (152mm); 1 - 9" (229mm)	 Key Lock	 Violet
	 FLNK3200	 36" (914mm) H Narrow	 3 - 3" (76mm); 2 - 6" (152mm)	 Key Lock	 Pink
	 FLP31100	 39" (991mm) H Standard	 3 - 3" (76mm); 1 - 6" (152mm); 1 - 9" (229mm)	 Passive Lock	R ed
	 FLNK22100	 42" (1067mm) H Narrow	 2 - 3" (76mm); 2 - 6" (152mm); 1 - 9" (229mm)	 Key Lock	 Slate Blue
	 FLP41100	 42" (1067mm) H Standard	 4 - 3" (76mm); 1 - 6" (152mm); 1 - 9" (229mm)	 Passive Lock	 Slate Blue
	 FLNK00300	 42" (1067mm) H Narrow	 3 - 9" (229mm)	 Key Lock	D ark Taupe
	 FLP22010	 45" (1143mm) H Standard	 2 - 3" (76mm); 2 - 6" (152mm); 1 - 12" (305mm)	 Passive Lock	O range
	 FLNP13100	 45" (1143mm) H Narrow	 1 - 3" (76mm); 3 - 6" (152mm); 1 - 9" (229mm)	 Passive Lock	 Green
Cart Bodies without Drawers
		  Width/Length/Height		  Drawer Space
	 Model No.	 (in.)	 (mm)	 (in.)	 (mm)	 Lock	 Width
	 FL21P	 223/8 x 321/4 x 343/4	 568 x 819 x 883	 21	 533	 Passive Lock	 Standard
	 FL24P	 223/8 x 321/4 x 381/8	 568 x 819 x 968	 24	 610	 Passive Lock	 Standard
	 FL27P	 223/8 x 321/4 x 411/2	 568 x 819 x 1054	 27	 686	 Passive Lock	 Standard
	 FL30P	 223/8 x 321/4 x 447/8	 568 x 819 x 1140	 30	 762	 Passive Lock	 Standard
	 FLN21P	 223/8 x 287/8 x 343/4	 568 x 733 x 883	 21	 533	 Passive Lock	 Narrow
	 FLN24P	 223/8 x 287/8 x 381/8	 568 x 733 x 968	 24	 610	 Passive Lock	 Narrow
	 FLN27P	 223/8 x 287/8 x 411/2	 568 x 733 x 1054	 27	 686	 Passive Lock	 Narrow
	 FLN30P	 223/8 x 287/8 x 447/8	 568 x 733 x 1140	 30	 762	 Passive Lock	 Narrow
	 FL21K	 223/8 x 321/4 x 343/4	 568 x 819 x 883	 21	 533	 Key Lock	 Standard
	 FL24K	 223/8 x 321/4 x 381/8	 568 x 819 x 968	 24	 610	 Key Lock	 Standard
	 FL27K	 223/8 x 321/4 x 411/2	 568 x 819 x 1054	 27	 686	 Key Lock	 Standard
	 FL30K	 223/8 x 321/4 x 447/8	 568 x 819 x 1140	 30	 762	 Key Lock	 Standard
	 FLN21K	 223/8 x 287/8 x 343/4	 568 x 733 x 883	 21	 533	 Key Lock	 Narrow
	 FLN24K	 223/8 x 287/8 x 381/8	 568 x 733 x 968	 24	 610	 Key Lock	 Narrow
	 FLN27K	 223/8 x 287/8 x 411/2	 568 x 733 x 1054	 27	 686	 Key Lock	 Narrow
	 FLN30K	 223/8 x 287/8 x 447/8	 568 x 733 x 1140	 30	 762	 Key Lock	 Narrow
	 Model No.	 Description
	 FL100	L ockable Drawer Cover
	 FL101	 3" (76mm) Pull Out Shelf